
Rule 4.34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference 

rn 
Company 

Yorkshire Rescue Services Limited 

|, Christopher Wood 
Clough Corporate Solutions LLP 
New Chartford House 
Centurion Way 
Cleckheaton 
West Yorkshire 

Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

[ 07970573 

BD19 3QB 

the Liquidator of the Company attaches a statement of the Company's affairs as at 12 
March 2015 

Sig Date _12 March 2015 

Clough Corporate Solutions LLP 
New Chartford House 
Centurion Way 
Cleckheaton 
West Yorkshire 
BD19 30B 

Liquidation Section 
For Official Use 

Post Room 

Hun 
18/03/2015 #249 —— 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Yorkshire Rescue Services Limited 

on the 12 March 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of 
the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Andrew Graham Alderson 

Signed Nodtend Addorran 

Dated 2falis 



Yorkshire Rescue Services Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets not specifically pledged 

Book Debts 

Cash at Bank 

Office Furniture & Equipment 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

signature A: MUdoreeas— 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

Nd 

7,097 5,323 

Unknown Unknown 

40 40 

5,363 

Date £ (2/2/15 



Yorkshire Rescue Services Limited 

Al - Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carried over from previous page) 

Preferential creditors: 

Employee’s claim 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors: 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Employees’ Claims 

Trade Creditors 

HM Revenue & Customs 

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary shareholding 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members 

Signature ActAtoras— 

Estimated to Realise 
